
2020 Garden Group Event Calendar  - Revised Jan 10, 2020

Date Time Event Location

Thu, Jan 23 2:00 Let’s get dirty in 2020, Gardening fun in Lincoln Hills 
by Greg Gayton Presentation Hall

Fri, Feb 21  Field Trip - San Francisco Bay Coffee, Lincoln 15 People max.

Thu, Feb 27 2:00 Got Plant Pests?? Don’t Worry, Be Happy by Kevin Marini Presentation Hall

Tue, Mar 10  Field Trip - Amazon, Sacramento 

Thu, Mar 26 2:00 Herbs: the Multifunctional Workhorses of the Garden 
by Rosemary Loveall-Sale Presentation Hall

 

Sat, Apr 4 9:00 - 11:00 Annual Plant Sale Sports Pavilion

Thu, Apr 23 9:30 - 1:30 Home Garden Tour Lincoln Hills 

Sat, Apr 25 8 am - 9 pm Rose Show Orchard Creek Foyer
Sun, Apr 26 8 am - 4 pm Rose Show Orchard Creek Foyer

Wed, May 6 8 am - 5 pm Spring Bonsai Show Orchard Creek Foyer
Thu, May 7 8 am - 3 pm Spring Bonsai Show Orchard Creek Foyer

Thu, May 28 2:00 Helping people grow beautiful & healthy gardens-organically 
by Gisele Schoniger & Eileen Stram Presentation Hall

Sat, May 30 8 am - 5 pm Flower Show Orchard Creek Foyer
Sun, May 31 8 am - 3 pm Flower Show Orchard Creek Foyer

June 22 TBA Rancho Roble Wine Tasting Lincoln

Thu, Jun 25 2:00
Been weeding and can’t get up or  

keeping your balance in the garden 
by Danielle Merrill (Lincoln Hills WellFit)

Presentation Hall

Tue, Jul 14  Field Trip - U.C. Berkley, Botanical Gardens  (bus) 

Thu, Jul 23 2:00 Container Gardens: Water Wisdom by Debbie Flower Orchard Creek  
(Break Out Rooms)

Thu, Aug 27 2:00 Where/How flowers begin by Ron Stacy Presentation Hall

Thu, Sep 24 TBA Gardeners Table Talk Sports Pavilion

Thu, Oct 8 8 am - 6 pm Fall Bonsai Show Orchard Creek Foyer
Fri, Oct 9 8 am - 3 pm Fall Bonsai Show Orchard Creek Foyer

Wed, Oct 14  Field Trip - Sierra Pacific Lumber Lincoln

Thu, Oct 22 2:00 Growing Vegetables in Containers by Joe Janisch Presentation Hall

Tue, Dec 1 11:30 - 1:00 Holiday Luncheon Kilaga Springs Kitchen

November & 
December No General Meetings

Color Codes
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Field Trips

Socials


